
Clas Nº Driver Nat Team Nat Vehicle Cat Clas Laps Best Time Gap Interval Km/h

1 65 Kurt Böhlen C
H

E Speed-Center C
H

E

Dallara Mecachrome 4.0 V8 ADVAN
CE

1 13 11 1:42.781 202.9

2 43 Martin Kindler C
H

E Jenzer Motorsport C
H

E

Dallara Mecachrome 4.0 V8 ADVAN
CE

2 12 9 1:44.801 2.020 2.020 198.9

3 42 Felix Grosse-Aschhoff D
E

U Asche Racing D
E

U Dallara Mecachrome 4.0 V8 ADVAN
CE

3 10 8 1:48.149 5.368 3.348 192.8

4 2 Wolfgang Jordan D
E

U H&A Racing A
U

T

Dallara Mecachrome 4.0 V8 ADVAN
CE

4 13 10 1:48.328 5.547 0.179 192.5

5 41 Karl-Heinz Becker D
E

U Becker Motorsport D
E

U Dallara AER 2.0 R4T MASTE
RS

1 11 9 1:49.412 6.631 1.084 190.6

6 22 Veronika Jaksch C
Z

E H&A Racing A
U

T

Dallara Mecachrome 4.0 V8 ADVAN
CE

5 10 9 1:51.017 8.236 1.605 187.8

7 58 Pierre Schroeder E
S

P Wolf Racing Cars IT
A Wolf GB08 F1 Extreme Ford 

5.2 V8
ADVAN

CE
6 5 5 6:13.388 4:30.607 4:22.371 55.8

8 10 Anton Werner D
E

U Ryschka Motorsport D
E

U Dallara Chevrolet 4.0 V8 ADVAN
CE

7 3 1 12:54:31.6
84

12:52:48.
903

12:48:18.
296

00.0

9 6 Phil Stratford U
S

A Penn Elcom Racing U
S

A

Benetton B197 Judd 4.0 V10 PREST
IGE

1 1 0 9:46:39.00
0

9:44:56.2
19

20:52:07.
316

00.0
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Clas Nº Driver Nat Team Nat Vehicle Cat Clas Laps Best Time Gap Interval Km/h

ADVANCE

1 65 Kurt Böhlen C
H

E Speed-Center C
H

E

Dallara Mecachrome 4.0 V8 ADVAN
CE

1 13 11 1:42.781 202.9

2 43 Martin Kindler C
H

E Jenzer Motorsport C
H

E

Dallara Mecachrome 4.0 V8 ADVAN
CE

2 12 9 1:44.801 2.020 2.020 198.9

3 42 Felix Grosse-Aschhoff D
E

U Asche Racing D
E

U Dallara Mecachrome 4.0 V8 ADVAN
CE

3 10 8 1:48.149 5.368 3.348 192.8

4 2 Wolfgang Jordan D
E

U H&A Racing A
U

T

Dallara Mecachrome 4.0 V8 ADVAN
CE

4 13 10 1:48.328 5.547 0.179 192.5

5 22 Veronika Jaksch C
Z

E H&A Racing A
U

T

Dallara Mecachrome 4.0 V8 ADVAN
CE

5 10 9 1:51.017 8.236 2.689 187.8

6 58 Pierre Schroeder E
S

P Wolf Racing Cars IT
A Wolf GB08 F1 Extreme Ford 

5.2 V8
ADVAN

CE
6 5 5 6:13.388 4:30.607 4:22.371 55.8

7 10 Anton Werner D
E

U Ryschka Motorsport D
E

U Dallara Chevrolet 4.0 V8 ADVAN
CE

7 3 1 12:54:31.6
84

12:52:48.
903

12:48:18.
296

00.0

MASTERS

1 41 Karl-Heinz Becker D
E

U Becker Motorsport D
E

U Dallara AER 2.0 R4T MASTE
RS

1 11 9 1:49.412 190.6

PRESTIGE

1 6 Phil Stratford U
S

A Penn Elcom Racing U
S

A

Benetton B197 Judd 4.0 V10 PREST
IGE

1 1 0 9:46:39.00
0

00.0
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2 Wolfgang Jordan Dallara Mecachrome 4.0 V8

ADVANCE H&A Racing

Lap D Time Sector 1 Sector 2 Sector 3 T. Spd Elapsed

1 12:56:10.419 12:54:39.803 47.239 43.377 126.9 12:56:10.419

2 2:22.708 43.334 49.060 50.314 155.1 12:58:33.127

3 2:14.942 51.064 44.366 39.512 146.5 13:00:48.069

4 1:57.376 35.933 41.226 40.217 201.8 13:02:45.445

5 2:15.151 P 35.865 39.509 59.777 233.2 13:05:00.596

6 6:18.686 4:59.770 39.599 39.317 161.1 13:11:19.282

7 1:48.934 33.970 37.255 37.709 219.0 13:13:08.216

8 1:48.628 32.582 37.675 38.371 258.9 13:14:56.844

9 1:49.029 33.150 37.383 38.496 251.7 13:16:45.873

10 1:48.328 32.973 37.235 38.120 257.7 13:18:34.201

11 1:50.683 32.555 38.484 39.644 248.2 13:20:24.884

12 2:07.349 P 34.309 38.335 54.705 248.2 13:22:32.233

13 8:43.078 P 6:36.875 58.700 1:07.503 146.3 13:31:15.311

6 Phil Stratford Benetton B197 Judd 4.0 V10

PRESTIGE Penn Elcom Racing

Lap D Time Sector 1 Sector 2 Sector 3 T. Spd Elapsed

1 12:57:51.039 P 12:55:51.889 45.270 1:13.880 128.7 12:57:51.039

10 Anton Werner Dallara Chevrolet 4.0 V8

ADVANCE Ryschka Motorsport

Lap D Time Sector 1 Sector 2 Sector 3 T. Spd Elapsed

1 12:54:31.684 12:53:08.240 41.852 41.592 148.7 12:54:31.684

2 2:11.394 P 36.101 38.868 56.425 184.3 12:56:43.078

3 33:06.583 P 31:28.782 39.352 58.449 124.7 13:29:49.661

22 Veronika Jaksch Dallara Mecachrome 4.0 V8

ADVANCE H&A Racing

Lap D Time Sector 1 Sector 2 Sector 3 T. Spd Elapsed

1 12:56:41.767 P 12:54:51.795 49.222 1:00.750 111.3 12:56:41.767

2 3:52.345 2:13.457 53.828 45.060 128.5 13:00:34.112

3 1:58.613 37.654 40.583 40.376 177.0 13:02:32.725

4 2:13.822 P 37.946 39.194 56.682 200.7 13:04:46.547

5 8:53.840 7:24.225 44.713 44.902 128.8 13:13:40.387

6 1:57.143 37.302 39.449 40.392 180.6 13:15:37.530

7 1:54.100 35.105 38.521 40.474 201.1 13:17:31.630

8 1:52.478 35.816 37.882 38.780 186.8 13:19:24.108

9 1:51.017 34.762 37.805 38.450 202.6 13:21:15.125

10 2:24.551 P 37.732 45.337 1:01.482 211.3 13:23:39.676

33 Michael Grosse-Aschhoff Dallara Mecachrome 4.0 V8

ADVANCE Asche Racing

Lap D Time Sector 1 Sector 2 Sector 3 T. Spd Elapsed

1 12:55:11.221 128.8

41 Karl-Heinz Becker Dallara AER 2.0 R4T

MASTERS Becker Motorsport

Lap D Time Sector 1 Sector 2 Sector 3 T. Spd Elapsed

1 12:55:08.918 12:53:42.764 45.034 41.120 89.8 12:55:08.918

2 2:33.777 36.556 48.296 1:08.925 166.1 12:57:42.695

3 2:42.155 56.861 1:04.058 41.236 120.8 13:00:24.850

4 1:52.907 35.022 38.382 39.503 187.1 13:02:17.757

5 1:49.820 33.695 37.374 38.751 232.7 13:04:07.577

6 2:40.328 P 53.005 47.953 59.370 124.2 13:06:47.905

7 4:50.407 3:32.542 39.693 38.172 119.7 13:11:38.312

8 1:58.105 33.815 46.521 37.769 219.0 13:13:36.417

9 1:49.412 34.224 37.825 37.363 241.6 13:15:25.829

10 2:22.002 P 43.587 40.512 57.903 156.2 13:17:47.831

11 5:23.094 P 3:42.199 38.762 1:02.133 136.7 13:23:10.925

12 5:03.165 130.1

42 Felix Grosse-Aschhoff Dallara Mecachrome 4.0 V8

ADVANCE Asche Racing

Lap D Time Sector 1 Sector 2 Sector 3 T. Spd Elapsed

1 12:57:49.374 P 12:55:41.106 51.751 1:16.517 123.4 12:57:49.374

2 2:56.629 1:28.930 45.104 42.595 133.1 13:00:46.003

3 2:01.555 39.652 40.936 40.967 145.3 13:02:47.558

4 2:21.532 P 37.942 41.839 1:01.751 184.9 13:05:09.090

5 8:19.381 6:55.517 42.800 41.064 135.1 13:13:28.471

6 1:54.415 36.123 38.942 39.350 176.4 13:15:22.886

7 1:51.871 34.559 38.792 38.520 204.1 13:17:14.757

8 1:48.149 34.341 37.285 36.523 212.5 13:19:02.906

9 1:52.827 35.394 39.154 38.279 181.8 13:20:55.733

10 2:03.786 P 34.111 37.213 52.462 232.2 13:22:59.519

43 Martin Kindler Dallara Mecachrome 4.0 V8

ADVANCE Jenzer Motorsport

Lap D Time Sector 1 Sector 2 Sector 3 T. Spd Elapsed

1 12:56:03.868 12:54:38.702 44.315 40.851 135.6 12:56:03.868

2 2:31.193 P 41.379 50.398 59.416 181.5 12:58:35.061

3 4:10.247 2:47.461 42.110 40.676 143.0 13:02:45.308

4 2:20.288 P 37.211 42.847 1:00.230 182.7 13:05:05.596

5 6:52.718 5:33.383 40.747 38.588 138.9 13:11:58.314

6 1:56.442 39.770 39.209 37.463 160.0 13:13:54.756

7 1:49.121 34.120 37.748 37.253 198.1 13:15:43.877

8 1:47.735 33.751 36.854 37.130 205.3 13:17:31.612

9 1:44.801 33.369 35.553 35.879 208.0 13:19:16.413

10 1:46.324 33.725 35.749 36.850 186.8 13:21:02.737

11 2:12.820 P 33.128 36.223 1:03.469 220.4 13:23:15.557

12 8:10.208 P 5:57.689 59.156 1:13.363 178.5 13:31:25.765

58 Pierre Schroeder Wolf GB08 F1 Extreme Ford 5.2 V8

ADVANCE Wolf Racing Cars

Lap D Time Sector 1 Sector 2 Sector 3 T. Spd Elapsed

1 12:55:21.762 P 12:53:44.538 47.467 49.757 122.0 12:55:21.762

2 7:58.444 6:36.250 41.895 40.299 160.4 13:03:20.206

3 2:52.323 P 42.954 56.240 1:13.129 234.2 13:06:12.529

4 8:32.605 P 6:32.662 57.277 1:02.666 73.1 13:14:45.134

5 6:13.388 4:51.557 40.351 41.480 189.1 13:20:58.522
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65 Kurt Böhlen Dallara Mecachrome 4.0 V8

ADVANCE Speed-Center

Lap D Time Sector 1 Sector 2 Sector 3 T. Spd Elapsed

1 12:57:33.851 12:55:26.867 53.708 1:13.276 137.4 12:57:33.851

2 2:49.817 1:04.966 1:03.743 41.108 103.5 13:00:23.668

3 1:46.858 32.789 37.175 36.894 275.5 13:02:10.526

4 1:49.549 36.691 36.116 36.742 303.3 13:04:00.075

5 2:39.567 P 48.714 48.927 1:01.926 147.5 13:06:39.642

6 5:07.016 3:48.268 39.960 38.788 169.0 13:11:46.658

7 1:50.473 35.016 37.970 37.487 201.8 13:13:37.131

8 1:49.277 32.568 40.110 36.599 283.4 13:15:26.408

9 1:45.902 32.720 36.815 36.367 287.2 13:17:12.310

10 1:43.338 32.107 35.927 35.304 297.5 13:18:55.648

11 1:42.781 32.118 35.407 35.256 301.6 13:20:38.429

12 1:58.511 P 32.497 35.324 50.690 293.4 13:22:36.940

13 7:10.657 P 5:34.347 39.332 56.978 130.5 13:29:47.597
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Sector - 1 Sector - 2 Sector - 3 Ideal Lap vs Best Lap

Clas Nº Driver Time Nº Driver Time Nº Driver Time Clas Nº Driver Ideal Lap Best Lap Clas

1 65 Kurt Böhlen 32.107 65 Kurt Böhlen 35.324 65 Kurt Böhlen 35.256 1 65 Kurt Böhlen 1:42.687 1:42.781 1

2 2 Wolfgang Jordan 32.555 43 Martin Kindler 35.553 43 Martin Kindler 35.879 2 43 Martin Kindler 1:44.560 1:44.801 2

3 43 Martin Kindler 33.128 42 Felix Grosse-Aschhoff 37.213 42 Felix Grosse-Aschhoff 36.523 3 2 Wolfgang Jordan 1:47.499 1:48.328 4

4 41 Karl-Heinz Becker 33.695 2 Wolfgang Jordan 37.235 41 Karl-Heinz Becker 37.363 4 42 Felix Grosse-Aschhoff 1:47.847 1:48.149 3

5 42 Felix Grosse-Aschhoff 34.111 41 Karl-Heinz Becker 37.374 2 Wolfgang Jordan 37.709 5 41 Karl-Heinz Becker 1:48.432 1:49.412 5

6 22 Veronika Jaksch 34.762 22 Veronika Jaksch 37.805 22 Veronika Jaksch 38.450 6 22 Veronika Jaksch 1:51.017 1:51.017 6

7 10 Anton Werner 36.101 10 Anton Werner 38.868 58 Pierre Schroeder 40.299 7 10 Anton Werner 1:56.561 Transpo
nder

8

8 58 Pierre Schroeder 42.954 58 Pierre Schroeder 40.351 10 Anton Werner 41.592 8 58 Pierre Schroeder 2:03.604 6:13.388 7

9 33 Michael Grosse-Aschhoff Transpo
nder

6 Phil Stratford 45.270 6 Phil Stratford 1:13.880 9 6 Phil Stratford Transpo
nder

Transpo
nder

10

10 6 Phil Stratford Transpo
nder

33 Michael Grosse-Aschhoff Transpo
nder

33 Michael Grosse-Aschhoff Transpo
nder

10 33 Michael Grosse-Aschhoff Transpo
nder

Transpo
nder

9
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Best 1 Best 2 Best 3 Best 4 Best 5

Cls Nº Driver Nat Team Nat Vehicle Cat Cls Time Lap Time Lap Time Lap Time Lap Time Lap

1 65 Kurt Böhlen C
H

E Speed-Center C
H

E

Dallara Mecachrome 4.0 V8 ADVA
NCE 1 1:42.781 11 1:43.338 10 1:45.902 9 1:46.858 3 1:49.277 8

2 43 Martin Kindler C
H

E Jenzer Motorsport C
H

E

Dallara Mecachrome 4.0 V8 ADVA
NCE 2 1:44.801 9 1:46.324 10 1:47.735 8 1:49.121 7 1:56.442 6

3 42 Felix Grosse-Aschhoff D
E

U Asche Racing D
E

U Dallara Mecachrome 4.0 V8 ADVA
NCE 3 1:48.149 8 1:51.871 7 1:52.827 9 1:54.415 6 2:01.555 3

4 2 Wolfgang Jordan D
E

U H&A Racing A
U

T

Dallara Mecachrome 4.0 V8 ADVA
NCE 4 1:48.328 10 1:48.628 8 1:48.934 7 1:49.029 9 1:50.683 11

5 41 Karl-Heinz Becker D
E

U Becker Motorsport D
E

U Dallara AER 2.0 R4T MAST
ERS 1 1:49.412 9 1:52.907 4 1:58.105 8 2:22.002 10 2:42.155 3

6 22 Veronika Jaksch C
Z

E H&A Racing A
U

T

Dallara Mecachrome 4.0 V8 ADVA
NCE 5 1:51.017 9 1:52.478 8 1:54.100 7 1:57.143 6 1:58.613 3

7 58 Pierre Schroeder E
S

P Wolf Racing Cars IT
A Wolf GB08 F1 Extreme Ford 

5.2 V8
ADVA
NCE 6 6:13.388 5 7:58.444 2 8:32.605 4

8 6 Phil Stratford U
S

A Penn Elcom Racing U
S

A

Benetton B197 Judd 4.0 V10 PRES
TIGE 1

9 10 Anton Werner D
E

U Ryschka Motorsport D
E

U Dallara Chevrolet 4.0 V8 ADVA
NCE 7

10 33 Michael Grosse-Aschhoff D
E

U Asche Racing D
E

U Dallara Mecachrome 4.0 V8 ADVA
NCE 8
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Top 1 Top 2 Top 3 Top 4 Top 5

Cls Nº Driver Nat Team Nat Vehicle Cat Cls Km/h Lap Km/h Lap Km/h Lap Km/h Lap Km/h Lap Avg

1 65 Kurt Böhlen C
H

E Speed-Center C
H

E

Dallara Mecachrome 4.0 V8 ADVA
NCE 1 303.3 4 301.6 11 297.5 10 293.4 12 287.2 9 296.6

2 2 Wolfgang Jordan D
E

U H&A Racing A
U

T

Dallara Mecachrome 4.0 V8 ADVA
NCE 2 258.9 8 257.7 10 251.7 9 248.2 11 248.2 12 253.0

3 41 Karl-Heinz Becker D
E

U Becker Motorsport D
E

U Dallara AER 2.0 R4T MAST
ERS 1 241.6 9 232.7 5 219.0 8 187.1 4 166.1 2 209.3

4 58 Pierre Schroeder E
S

P Wolf Racing Cars IT
A Wolf GB08 F1 Extreme Ford 

5.2 V8
ADVA
NCE 3 239.4 6 234.2 3 189.1 5 160.4 2 122.0 1 189.0

5 42 Felix Grosse-Aschhoff D
E

U Asche Racing D
E

U Dallara Mecachrome 4.0 V8 ADVA
NCE 4 232.2 10 212.5 8 204.1 7 184.9 4 181.8 9 203.1

6 43 Martin Kindler C
H

E Jenzer Motorsport C
H

E

Dallara Mecachrome 4.0 V8 ADVA
NCE 5 220.4 11 208.0 9 205.3 8 198.1 7 186.8 10 203.7

7 22 Veronika Jaksch C
Z

E H&A Racing A
U

T

Dallara Mecachrome 4.0 V8 ADVA
NCE 6 211.3 10 202.6 9 201.1 7 200.7 4 186.8 8 200.5

8 10 Anton Werner D
E

U Ryschka Motorsport D
E

U Dallara Chevrolet 4.0 V8 ADVA
NCE 7 184.3 2 148.7 1 124.7 3 152.5

9 6 Phil Stratford U
S

A Penn Elcom Racing U
S

A

Benetton B197 Judd 4.0 V10 PRES
TIGE 1 164.3 2 128.7 1 146.5

10 33 Michael Grosse-Aschhoff D
E

U Asche Racing D
E

U Dallara Mecachrome 4.0 V8 ADVA
NCE 8 128.8 1 128.8
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Lap Time of Day Session Time Nº Driver Nat Team Nat Vehicle Cat Time Km/h

2 13:00:23.668 8:23.668 65 Kurt Böhlen C
H

E Speed-Center C
H

E

Dallara Mecachrome 4.0 V8 ADVA
NCE 2:49.817 122.8

3 13:00:24.850 8:24.850 41 Karl-Heinz Becker D
E

U Becker Motorsport D
E

U Dallara AER 2.0 R4T MAST
ERS 2:42.155 128.6

3 13:00:48.069 8:48.069 2 Wolfgang Jordan D
E

U H&A Racing A
U

T

Dallara Mecachrome 4.0 V8 ADVA
NCE 2:14.942 154.5

3 13:02:10.526 10:10.526 65 Kurt Böhlen C
H

E Speed-Center C
H

E

Dallara Mecachrome 4.0 V8 ADVA
NCE 1:46.858 195.1

9 13:17:12.310 25:12.310 65 Kurt Böhlen C
H

E Speed-Center C
H

E

Dallara Mecachrome 4.0 V8 ADVA
NCE 1:45.902 196.9

10 13:18:55.648 26:55.648 65 Kurt Böhlen C
H

E Speed-Center C
H

E

Dallara Mecachrome 4.0 V8 ADVA
NCE 1:43.338 201.8

11 13:20:38.429 28:38.429 65 Kurt Böhlen C
H

E Speed-Center C
H

E

Dallara Mecachrome 4.0 V8 ADVA
NCE 1:42.781 202.9
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Nº Driver Nat Team Nat Vehicle Cat Clas Km/h Session

65 Kurt Böhlen C
H

E Speed-Center C
H

E Dallara Mecachrome 
4.0 V8

ADVAN
CE

1 303.3 Free Practice

2 Wolfgang Jordan D
E

U H&A Racing A
U

T Dallara Mecachrome 
4.0 V8

ADVAN
CE

2 258.9 Free Practice

41 Karl-Heinz Becker D
E

U Becker Motorsport D
E

U Dallara AER 2.0 R4T MASTE
RS

1 241.6 Free Practice

58 Pierre Schroeder E
S

P Wolf Racing Cars IT
A Wolf GB08 F1 

Extreme Ford 5.2 V8
ADVAN

CE
3 239.4 Free Practice

42 Felix Grosse-Aschhoff D
E

U Asche Racing D
E

U Dallara Mecachrome 
4.0 V8

ADVAN
CE

4 232.2 Free Practice

43 Martin Kindler C
H

E Jenzer Motorsport C
H

E Dallara Mecachrome 
4.0 V8

ADVAN
CE

5 220.4 Free Practice

22 Veronika Jaksch C
Z

E H&A Racing A
U

T Dallara Mecachrome 
4.0 V8

ADVAN
CE

6 211.3 Free Practice

10 Anton Werner D
E

U Ryschka Motorsport D
E

U Dallara Chevrolet 4.0 
V8

ADVAN
CE

7 184.3 Free Practice

6 Phil Stratford U
S

A Penn Elcom Racing U
S

A Benetton B197 Judd 
4.0 V10

PRESTI
GE

1 164.3 Free Practice

33 Michael Grosse-Aschhoff D
E

U Asche Racing D
E

U Dallara Mecachrome 
4.0 V8

ADVAN
CE

8 128.8 Free Practice
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2 Wolfgang Jordan Dallara Mecachrome 4.0 V8

ADVANCE H&A Racing

Nº In Day Time In Time Out Time Pit Time T. Pit Time Handicap Penalty

1 13:04:55.353 13:04:55.353 13:09:19.372 4:24.019 4:24.019

2 13:22:26.384 13:22:26.384 13:28:21.586 5:55.202 10:19.221

6 Phil Stratford Benetton B197 Judd 4.0 V10

PRESTIGE Penn Elcom Racing

Nº In Day Time In Time Out Time Pit Time T. Pit Time Handicap Penalty

1 12:57:45.154 12:57:45.154 13:02:14.143 4:28.989 4:28.989

10 Anton Werner Dallara Chevrolet 4.0 V8

ADVANCE Ryschka Motorsport

Nº In Day Time In Time Out Time Pit Time T. Pit Time Handicap Penalty

1 12:56:37.391 12:56:37.391 13:27:26.619 30:49.228 30:49.228

22 Veronika Jaksch Dallara Mecachrome 4.0 V8

ADVANCE H&A Racing

Nº In Day Time In Time Out Time Pit Time T. Pit Time Handicap Penalty

1 12:56:36.370 12:56:36.370 12:58:10.710 1:34.340 1:34.340

2 13:04:41.200 13:04:41.200 13:11:24.688 6:43.488 8:17.828

41 Karl-Heinz Becker Dallara AER 2.0 R4T

MASTERS Becker Motorsport

Nº In Day Time In Time Out Time Pit Time T. Pit Time Handicap Penalty

1 13:06:42.466 13:06:42.466 13:09:30.410 2:47.944 2:47.944

2 13:17:42.579 13:17:42.579 13:20:44.141 3:01.562 5:49.506

3 13:23:05.411 13:23:05.411 13:27:25.211 4:19.800 10:09.306

42 Felix Grosse-Aschhoff Dallara Mecachrome 4.0 V8

ADVANCE Asche Racing

Nº In Day Time In Time Out Time Pit Time T. Pit Time Handicap Penalty

1 12:57:43.761 12:57:43.761 12:58:35.444 51.683 51.683

2 13:05:03.533 13:05:03.533 13:11:18.473 6:14.940 7:06.623

43 Martin Kindler Dallara Mecachrome 4.0 V8

ADVANCE Jenzer Motorsport

Nº In Day Time In Time Out Time Pit Time T. Pit Time Handicap Penalty

1 12:58:29.180 12:58:29.180 13:00:40.936 2:11.756 2:11.756

2 13:04:59.449 13:04:59.449 13:09:59.232 4:59.783 7:11.539

3 13:23:09.135 13:23:09.135 13:28:28.991 5:19.856 12:31.395

58 Pierre Schroeder Wolf GB08 F1 Extreme Ford 5.2 V8

ADVANCE Wolf Racing Cars

Nº In Day Time In Time Out Time Pit Time T. Pit Time Handicap Penalty

1 12:55:17.021 12:55:17.021 13:01:16.307 5:59.286 5:59.286

2 13:06:05.360 13:06:05.360 13:10:52.274 4:46.914 10:46.200

3 13:14:40.799 13:14:40.799 13:18:56.736 4:15.937 15:02.137

65 Kurt Böhlen Dallara Mecachrome 4.0 V8

ADVANCE Speed-Center

Nº In Day Time In Time Out Time Pit Time T. Pit Time Handicap Penalty

1 13:06:33.815 13:06:33.815 13:09:48.386 3:14.571 3:14.571

2 13:22:31.151 13:22:31.151 13:27:30.989 4:59.838 8:14.409
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